11I5 - Culver - Van De Mark

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 01 /19
length
bearing
width
surface

Indiana
United States of America

729ft (222m)

GMT -5

41.24468, -86.50355
land

1115

n/a

1115

580m (1903ft)
11°/191°
18m (60ft)
grass

Communication

No airport communication available for 1115

Nearby beacons

code identifier

OXI KNOX VOR/DME

VP SEDLY (VALPARAISO) NDB
GSH GOSHEN VORTAC

SB MISHA (SOUTH BEND) NDB
Gl GIPPER (NILES) VORTAC
GUS GRISSOM (PERU) VORTAC
GY GARIE (GARY) NDB

OKK KOKOMO VORTAC

BVT BOILER (LAFAYETTE) VORTAC
LA EARLE (LAFAYETTE) NDB
ELX KEELER VOR/DME

MZZ MARION VOR/DME

AZ AUSTN (KALAMAZOO) NDB
AZO KALAMAZOO VOR/DME

dist

20.9
27.2
30.5
32,5
39.3
41.9
47.5
48.6
55.1
56.6
58.6
68.8
73.2

bearing frequency
297.9° 115.60

298.9° 212
59.4° 113.70
31.6° 341
19.4° 115.40
149.6° 108.45
291.6° 236
148.1° 113.50
219.4° 115.10
213.8° 401
22.9° 116.60
132.3° 108.60
47.6° 371
43.7° 109

airportsdxp.info - 1115 - Culver - Van De Mark - page 1



Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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